REVIVAL GOLD INC.

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA76151P1018

Overview

2024/08/16 19:41:44

Price
0.2005 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.84% (-0.01)

ISIN CA76151P1018
Symbol RVG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.21 USD
0.2121 USD
0.1988 USD
0.2085 USD

0.205813 USD
116,759
24,030.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly &
B Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76151P1018&ID_NOTATION=197587948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2c872cfdec37b4a77bc793da1262dd6112bf45c46ce3f9be474a3feca6f7d50&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8cd5eb65ddc04131&time=1723922574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21734facda5027fba4ae93888ba595c54707e6da0a467da42db985b707eab9ac&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9174cb4e626b2ff8&time=1723922574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df16f8418c78507ba5958d50a01b4c1c8df7c3696d64a3f5462bad523bd53129&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ed6ceec03c1b9169&time=1723922574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa816903837385454793592b30dd66ce8d986b4229996a0be693acdcb2284c2c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=596f18fa58ace29b2&time=1723922574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8501cf01a2af7a46e3ffb01d54fd8cd46383372d48c60268166a0fbfc20445&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dbfa88c1bcbb4df39&time=1723922574&tool=RSC

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

Details

2024/08/16 19:41:44

Price
0.2005 USD

Difference ©  -3.84%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA76151P1018
Symbol RVG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 37 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.21 USD
High 0.2121 USD
Low 0.1988 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2085 USD
VWAP 0.205813 USD
Volume (pcs) 116,759
Trading volume 24,030.49
Number of trades 31
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.35% -42.81% -64.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.16 -0.38
Beta 1.11 1.15 0.80

Volatility 75.73  69.58 66.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:34 0.192 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 19:28 0.28 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.179 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 0.19 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 0.184 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.2038 USD (84,942)
0.2165 USD (109,433)
0.2343 USD (108,924)

0.2612 USD (91,469)

0.3171 USD (2024/04/08)

0.1820 USD (2024/08/15)

0.4097 USD (2023/08/31)

0.1820 USD (2024/08/15)

Number of
trades
1

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=197587948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338881998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54347782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54347782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205385015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441725048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208501

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 19:41 0.2005 USD 0.02
16

2024/08/ 20:48 0.187 EUR 0.00
16

31

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462113340

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

—

Contact Details
REVIVAL GOLD

King Street W., Suite 2870 145 M5H 1J8
Toronto

Telefon: +1 416-366-4100
Fax: -
E-mail: info@revival-gold.com
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